

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी पुस्त
मे मशीन के द्वारा अंकित कुल 100 एक सौ
पन्ने है यह मापी पुस्त श्री...अभय प्रकाश सिंह
सहायक अभियन्ता ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य अवर प्रमण्डल.....को निर्गत
किया जाता है।


कार्यपालक अभियन्ता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमण्डल, मधुबनी
OM
22/01/21

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

_____ DIVISION

_____ SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 2705

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Name of Work—
Situation of Work—
Agency by which work is executed—
Date of Measurement—
No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-	Input & performance				
	Based Maintenance of Road &				
	CID Work M/R-01-2020-21				
Agency:-	Sri Nirmal Kumar pasad.				
Agreement No.:-	1671 MBD/2019-20				
Agreement Rate:-	6.55% as per B.O.R.				
D.O.S:-	05-03-2021				
D.O.C:-	04-12-2021				
	Recorded 2021.				
Bhanipura					
NH 57.	20	20	30.00	1.00	= 1200.00 m ²
	20	40	30.00	1.00	= 2400.00 m ²
	20	30	30.00	1.00	= 1800.00 m ²
	20	70	30.00	1.00	= 4200.00 m ²
NH 57 to Railway crossing	20	10	30.00	1.00	= 600.00 m ²
	20	10	30.00	1.00	= 1200.00 m ²
Railway crossing to Badiyandir					
	20	40	30.00	1.00	= 2400.00 m ²
	20	50	30.00	1.00	= 3000.00 m ²
	20	13	30.00	1.00	= 780.00 m ²
	20	21	30.00	1.00	= 4200.00 m ²
					12054 m ²
					⇒ 1.265 Hect.
②	pro. & fixing logo				
	Maintenance Road board				2.10 m ²

Continuation

C. O.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B. 5	92	15900 =
8.0 Nos	dt. nidep (12)				
59.0 Nos	dt. nidep (12)				
67.0 Nos	CR	3682	69/each	Rs	246710 =
(14/14)		60 mm	circulars.		
41.0 Nos	dt. nidep (12)				
	CR	3813	58/each	Rs	156357 =
(15/15)		pro. 60 mm	or 45 mm		
5.0 Nos	dt. nidep (12)				
12.0 Nos	dt. nidep (12)				
17.0 Nos	CR	3682	16/each	Rs	62614 =
(16/16)		pro. 90 mm	octagonal		
16.0 Nos	dt. nidep (12)				
	CR	7715	89/each	Rs	123454 =
(17/17)		pro. RCC 1415 grade	in Boundary pillars.		
240.0 Nos	dt. nidep (12)				
	CR	519.50/each	Rs		124680 =
(18/19)		planting of trees &	their maintenance,		
135.0 Nos	dt. nidep (12)				
	CR	819.92/each	Rs		150689 =
(19/20)		pro. Road masonry.			
1265.40 m ²	dt. nidep (12)				
	CR	735.44/m ²	Rs		930626 =
					/

Rs 10971030 =

Continuation

C.O

[illegible]

Continuation